STATE OF OREGON	JACK 63885	5 WELL I.D. LABEL#]	133478
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT		START CARD #	1043863
(as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)	7/25/2019	ORIGINAL LOG #	
L) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D.			
First Name NEIL AND PATRICK Last Name REYNOLD	<u>s</u> (9) I	OCATION OF WELL (legal d	lescription)
Company APPLEGATE STORE AND CAFE.	Count	v LACKSON Two 38.00 S N	//S Range / 00 W E/W WM
Address PO BOX 3100	Count	$\frac{1}{1} \frac{1}{1} \frac{1}$	1/4 Tay Lot 1200
City APPLEGATE State OR Zip 9	7530 Sec _2	<u>1/4 of the 1/4 of the</u>	1/4 Tax Lot 1200
) TYPE OF WORK Deepening	Conversion Lat W	° ' or 42.2568001	Lot 2 DMS or DD
Alteration (complete 2a & 10) Aban	donment(complete 5a)	OI <u>42.2508001</u>	
a) PRE-ALTERATION	Long.	Street address of well	DIVIS OF DD
Casing:	$\sqrt{10}$ Inrd	5 OB 238 ADD EGATE OPECON	
Material From To Amt sacks/lb) OR-250, ATTELOATE, OREGON	
Seal:	°) ⊢—		
) DRILL METHOD	(10) f	STATIC WATER LEVEL	
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger C	Cable Mud	Date	SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
Reverse Rotary Other	E	xisting Well / Pre-Alteration	
		ompleted Well 7/25/2019	
) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation X	Community	Flowing Artesian?	Dry Hole?
Industrial/ Commericial Livestock Dewatering	WATE	R BEARING ZONES Depth w	ater was first found 210.00
Thermal Injection Other	SW	L Date From To Es	t Flow SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)
) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Sta	ndard (Attach copy) 7/2	4/2019 210 220	30
Depth of Completed Well 220.00 ft.			
BORE HOLE SEAL	sacks/		
Dia From To Material From	To Amt lbs		
10 0 30 Bentonite Chips 0	<u>30 29 S</u>		
8 30 39 Ca	ilculated 12	łł	
5.75 39 220	alculated (11)	WELL LOG Ground Elevatic	
How was seel placed: Mathed \Box A \Box P \Box C		Material	Erom To
Nother DPV POUPED		material	
Backfill placed from ft to ft Material	Grave	l walnut size and down with clay	5 10
Filter pack from ft to ft Material	Size Grave	el, Large size river rock.	10 18
	Basalt	t, Metamorphic, Solid, uncreviced	18 210
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount	Basalt	t, fractured.	210 220
a) ABANDONMENT USING UNHYDRATED BE	ENTONITE		
Proposed Amount Actual Amount			
5) CASING/LINER			
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge	Stl Plstc Wld Thrd		
$\bullet \qquad 6 \qquad \times \qquad 1.5 \qquad 39 \qquad .250$			
$\begin{array}{ c c c c c } \hline \hline & 4 \\ \hline & 5 \\ \hline & 220 \\ \hline & sch 40 \\ \hline \end{array}$			
	\aleph \rtimes \vdash \vdash \vdash		
Shaa Insida Outsida M Other I section of			
	shoe(s) <u>39</u>		
From +			
) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS			
Serverse T			
Perf/ Casing/ Screen Scre/slot St	ot # of Tele/ Date	Started //23/2019 Com	pieted //25/2019
Screen Liner Dia From To width leng	th slots pipe size (unbo	onded) Water Well Constructor Certif	ication
Perf Liner 4 180 220 .032 2	6400 4 I cert	ify that the work I performed on the co	onstruction, deepening, alteration, o
	aband	ionment of this well is in compliance	e with Oregon water supply wel
	constr	ruction standards. Materials used and in	normation reported above are true to
		se Number	inte
		.se mulliber D	
) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	Signe	d	
○ Pump	Flowing Artesian		
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth	Duration (hr) (bond	ed) Water Well Constructor Certificat	tion
40 220	<u> </u>	pt responsibility for the construction, d	leepening, alteration, or abandonme
	work	performed on this well during the constru	action dates reported above. All wo
		nea auring uns une is in compliand ruction standards. This report is true to the	te with Olegon water supply we be best of my knowledge and belief
Temperature <u>67</u> °F Lab analysis Yes By	consu	- Newber	
Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) TDS amo		se number 1700 D	ate 7/25/2019
From To Description	Dunt <u>116 ppm</u> Licen	<u>1/98</u>	112312017
From To Description	Dunt <u>116 ppm</u> Amount Units Signe	d GARY NEWMAN (F-filed)	1125/2017
From To Description	Dunt 116 ppm Licen Amount Units Signe	d GARY NEWMAN (E-filed)	Drilling Inc. 541-772-1177

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK Form Version:

WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT - continuation page

(2a) PRE-ALTERATION

Yield gal/min

Drawdown

Drill stem/Pump depth

Duration (hr)

JACK 63885

WELL I.D. LABEL# L I33478 START CARD # ORIGINAL LOG

Page 2 of 3

7/25/2019

Water Quality Concerns

From	То	Description	Amount	Units

(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL

SWL Date	From	То	Est Flow	SWL(psi)	+	SWL(ft)
					_	

(11) WELL LOG

Material	From	То

Comments/Remarks

This well was constructed under the approval of OHA and constructed to OWRD standards. OWRD was consulted prior to this well being drilled and were on site for the installation of the casing and seal. The Well was constructed using a Mitsubishi Casing advancement system and a Carbide button drive shoe was used. This shoe requires a 5.75 inch bit or smaller to pass through the shoe. A 4x6 shale cup was placed at 60 feet.

Dia		+	From	То	C	lauge	Stl	Plstc V	Wld Tł	ırd		
							\bigcirc					
		Ц					\square	\Box				
							\bigcirc					
1	Mate	rial		Fi	om	To	o A	mt sac	cks/lbs			
	2.01	- TT										
(5) B(JKI	S H	OLE C	UNS	STRU	JCH	ION					
] Dia	BOR	E H	IOLE					SE	EAL			sacks/
Dia	1	FIOII	1 10		Μ	aterial		Fre	om	То	Amt	lbs
				,				-	Cale	culated		<u> </u>
	_			I					 Cale	ulatad		+
				— r						urateu		+
									Cal	culated	1	
									Cal	culated		
	F	ILT	ER PAC	K	1		C:					
1	Froi	n	То	Mat	erial		Size					
(6) CA	ASI	NG	/LINEF	Ł								
Ca	aina	Ling			Б		То	Cour	· · · · · ·	Dist	wia	Thed
Ca	sing	Line	a Dia	+	1	IOIII	10	Gaug	e su	PISIC	, with	Tinu
C)	\bigcirc								$) \cap$		\square
Č	$\mathbf{\tilde{)}}$	Ŏ								$\overline{)}$		
Ç	\sum	Q								$)$ \bigcirc		
Ś	\sum	Q		┤┝				_) Q		Ц
Ś	\geq	Я		┥┝					-) Q		Н
	\leftarrow	Я		┥┝					$\dashv \vdash$	\rightarrow		H
\geq	\prec	X		┥┝	-			_	$\dashv \vdash$	+	\vdash	H
\geq	\prec	X		┥┝					$\dashv \vdash$	+		\vdash
		\Box										
(7) PE	CRF	OR	ATION	IS/S	CRE	ENS						
Perf/	C	ocina	Screen					Forn/alo	+ C1	ot	# of	Tele/
Scree	n Li	ner	Dia	F	rom	То	, .	width	lens	gth	slots	pipe siz
	_								_			
	-			-					_			
	+											
	1											
	_								_			
			<u> </u>			L						
(8) V	VEI	J.	TESTS	Mi	nimu	ım te	stina	time	is 1 h	011r		
(0) 1	, 171		1010	TATT!			sung	, unit	19 1 11	Jui		

WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT - Map with location identified must be attached and shall include an approximate scale and north arrow **JACK 63885**

7/25/2019

Map of Hole

STATE OF OREGON WELL LOCATION MAP

This map is supplemental to the WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT

LOCATION OF WELL

Latitude: 42.2568001316 Datum: WGS84 Longitude: -123.16758099726 Township/Range/Section/Quarter-Quarter Section: WM 38S 4W 22 NWNW Address of Well: 15095 OR-238, APPLEGATE, OREGON

Oregon Water Resources Department 725 Summer St NE, Salem OR 97301 (503)986-0900



Well Label: 133478

Printed: July 24, 2019

DISCLAIMER: This map is intended to represent the approximate location the well. It is not intended to be construed as survey accurate in any manner.

Provided by well constructor

